“SECOND SHIFT”
By GAIL
GRABOWSKI

1

5
10
15
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
35
38

39
43

44

48

49
50

51
52

54
55

59
60
61
62

63
64

66

67

68

70

71

72

75
76

78

ACROSS
“SOS” group
Race site for
more than 300
years
Traffic
stoppers?
Goes on and on
Tradition born
under King
Kamehameha ||
The “It Girl”
Bow
Youngest of
three dramatic
sisters
Inner: Pref.
Gust that rattles
the blinds?
Humor among
buddies?

No longer used
Tweeting source
“Trés sexy!”
Rich deposit
Nouveau-
Mexique, e.g.
Put away
Plumbing piece
1983 Indy 500
winner Tom
Sprint, for one
Colorado
tributary
Where
mixologists
learn the ropes?
Genetic info
carrier

Heaps
“Rubaiyat”
rhyme scheme
Rare indication?
Peanuts, say
Gere title role
Commonplace
ballet
technique?
Steadfast
NYSE regulator
Cancellation of
a kind
“__weall?
Tracks down
Made
judgments on
diamonds
Winner of 82
PGA Tour
tournaments
Pipe cleaner
Zen
enlightenment
“That sounds
bad!”

Chiefs coach
Andy

Short lines at
the register?
Garfield, e.g.
Holiday season
store statistic?
PX customer

RELEASE DATE—Sunday, December 6, 2015

Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

Edited by Rich Norris and Joyce Nichols Lewis

79 Start of an 115 Hindu melody 16 “Diana” singer 47 Veggie 82 Sci-fi film classic
attorney’s 116 American-born 17 Co. known for sometimes 84 Do cover
conclusion Jordanian music pickled 85 Fixed

80 Masters gadget queen compilations 52 High-end violin 86 Zip, in Zaragoza

81 Kiddie-lit 117 Trifled (with) 18 Former Cubs 53 Tandoori bread 87 Pudding fruit
monster 118 Tips off slugger 56 She adopted 90 Romantic

82 D-Day city 119 Keycard 24 Brake Tigger evening switch

83 Round fig. receiver 26 “Piano Man” 57 Hospital holding 91 Rachael Ray

84 Buzzers that pianist area, briefly sautéing
can’t be seen? DOWN 28 “Avatar” race 58 Principal roles initialism

88 Split-resistant 1 “One more thing 31 Room-size 59 Big steps 93 Transvaal settler
lumber computer 61 Fat-shunning 95 Hold up

89 “Whatever you 2 Light source unveiled in fellow 97 Item sold in a kit
say, honey” 3 They’re heard in 1946 65 Hang-around- 98 How music may

92 Sends herds 32 Jack’s value, the-house wear be sold

93 Cheap shots 4 Bank offering sometimes 66 Scintilla 99 Business sch.

94 Greenery- 5 Had ayearning 34 Somewhat 67 Mower handle? subject
covered, as 6 Political list 35 “Holy moly!” 68 Highly 100 Prohibition
walls 7 Encrust 36 Bath quantity? seasoned 101 It's usedin

96 Liable to snap 8 Smelter raw 37 Tools for 69 High-altitude rounds

97 Heath-covered material removing home 103 Shot contents
wasteland 9 Carwash reputation 70 Was in the hole 104 Lounge around

99 Captivate challenge stains? 71 First host of 105 Mirror shape

102 Mystery writer 10 Line at the 38 Clog cousin “America’s Got 106 Component of
Buchanan beach? 40 Complaint Talent” some small

104 Solitary sort 11 LAX postings department? 73 High-tech Ferraris

108 Ordinary dolt? 12 Real cards 41 Rouen relative classroom 107 Kegger venue

110 Termite? 13 “Inside Politics” 42 Fabricates 74 Concocts, with 109 HUN neighbor,

112 Generous offer airer 44 Mom’s mealtime “up” to the I0OC

113 Backspace over 14 Repeat encouragement 77 Tom Sawyer's 110 It may be dry or

114 Did some 15 Start of a quaint 45 Critiqued aunt sparkling
whittling, say business sign 46 Drudgery 80 Lose energy 111 Laudatory verse

2 |3 |4 5 6 |7 8 o 10 [11 J12 [13 |14 15 |16 [17 |18

19 20 21 22

113

115

117

119

12/6/15

xwordeditor@aol.com

©2015 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

ANSWER TO TODAY'’S PUZZLE

A|B|B|A AlS
L{U[A|U C|L
S|L|A|T|S[H[A
O|B|S|O|L|E|T
 mERE
L[(B|O|W
LA
T[O[N ]
R|T S
E|C T
U R
T |
T D
E E S
R S T
S A
-
W([O|L|F
A|V|E|R
R|A|G|A
S|L|O|T
12/6/15



