## Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle													е									
											ce Ni											
"SECOND SHIFT"		Start			115	Hind	lu me	lody	1	16 "D	iana"	singe	r	47 V	'eggie						lassic	
By GAIL GRABOWSKI	attorney's conclusion				116						Co. known for music				sometimes pickled				84 Do cover 85 Fixed			
GRADOWSKI	80 Masters gadget									compilations						ı nd vic	olin	86	Zip, ir	Zara	agoza	
ACROSS	81 Kiddie-lit monster						rifled (with)					Cubs			Tandoori bread					ing fru	uit	
1 "SOS" group 5 Race site for	82 D-Day city				118 Tips off 119 Keycard					slugger 24 Brake					56 She adopted Tigger				90 Romantic evening switch			
more than 300	83 Round fig.					rece			2	26 "Piano Man"					57 Hospital holding				91 Rachael Ray			
years 10 Traffic		34 Buzzers that can't be seen?				DOWN					anist vatar"		area, briefly 58 Principal roles				sautéing initialism					
stoppers?		88 Split-resistant				1 "One more thing					om-s			59 B			,,,	93 Transvaal settler				
15 Goes on and on		lumber				"					mpute			61 Fat-shunning				95 Hold up				
19 Tradition born under King		"Whatever you say, honey"				Light		rce eard i	n		veiled 146	ın		fellow 65 Hang-around-				97 Item sold in a kit 98 How music may				
Kamehameha II	92	Sends			Ü	herd		oara i		1946 32 Jack's value,				the-house wear				be sold				
20 The "It Girl" Bow		Cheap shots				Banl					metim mewl			66 Scintilla				99 Business sch.				
21 Youngest of		Greenery- covered, as				Polit		arning st			oly m			67 Mower handle? 68 Highly				subject 100 Prohibition				
three dramatic		walls				7 Encrust 3 Smelter raw					ath qua		?	seasoned				101 It's used in				
sisters 22 Inner: Pref.		Liable to snap Heath-covered			8	Sme		aw	:		ols fo movin			69 High-altitude home				rounds 103 Shot contents				
23 Gust that rattles		wasteland			9	Carv				rep	putatio			70 Was in the hole				104 Lounge around				
the blinds?		Captivate Mystery writer			10		enge		,		ains? og col	ıcin		71 First host of					05 Mirror shape			
buddies?		Bucha	10	Line bead		U			og col omplai			"America's Got Talent"				106 Component of some small						
27 No longer used	104	Solita		LAX	posti			de	partm	ent?		73 High-tech					Ferra	ris				
28 Tweeting source 29 "Trés sexy!"		Ordina Termi		Real		ls olitics"			ouen r Ibricat		е	classroom 74 Concocts, with				107 109		er ver				
30 Rich deposit		Gene	10	airer		JIILIOS			om's r		me	"up"			1111		to the		iboi,			
31 Nouveau-		Backs		over		Rep					coura		,			r's		It may be dry or				
Mexique, e.g. 33 Put away		Did so whittli		av.	15		of a ness	quain sian			itique: udger			aunt 80 Lose energy					sparkling  11 Laudatory verse			
35 Plumbing piece	1	2		4		5		J-7	8	9	aagoi	10	144	12	13	14		15	16	17	18	
38 1983 Indy 500	ľ	2	3	4		5	6	<b>'</b>	°	ľ		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	10	
winner Tom 39 Sprint, for one	19					20						21						22			$\Box$	
43 Colorado	00				0.4						-	05					00					
tributary 44 Where	23				24							25					26					
mixologists	27										28					29					$\Box$	
learn the ropes?				00					04	100				00	0.4							
48 Genetic info carrier				30					31	32				33	34							
49 Heaps	35	36	37					38							39				40	41	42	
50 "Rubáiyát" rhyme scheme	10						45						40	47					10		$\Box$	
51 Rare indication?	43					44	45						46	47					48			
<ul><li>52 Peanuts, say</li><li>54 Gere title role</li></ul>	49					50							51				52	53				
55 Commonplace	-									=0		50				50					$\Box$	
ballet	54					55				56	57	58				59						
technique? 59 Steadfast	60				61					62						63					$\Box$	
60 NYSE regulator			0.4	0.5					0.0						07	_						
61 Cancellation of			64	65					66						67							
a kind 62 " we all?"	68	69						70						71					72	73	74	
63 Tracks down																					Щ	
64 Made judgments on	75							76					77						78			
diamonds	79	+			_		80						81					82				
66 Winner of 82																						
PGA Tour tournaments	83					84				85	86	87						88				
67 Pipe cleaner	89			90	91					92						l	93				$\vdash$	
68 Zen																						
enlightenment 70 "That sounds				94				95		96	1				97	98						
bad!"	99	100	101		_	<u> </u>		102	103		lacksquare			104			-		105	106	107	
71 Chiefs coach Andy	Ĺ		L	L					L		<u></u>				L							
72 Short lines at	108						109					110	111									
the register?	112	+			_	113				1		114					<b>L</b>	115			$\square$	
75 Garfield, e.g. 76 Holiday season	' '					. 10						' '										
store statistic?	116					117						118						119				
78 PX customer	<u></u>	1				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>									~			لبا	
	12/6	/15			ΧV	orde/	dito	r@ao	l.cor	n				(	92015	Trib	une (	Conte	nt Ag	ency,	LLC.	

12/6/15 xwordeditor@aol.com ©2015 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

## ANSWER TO TODAY'S PUZZLE

_	Б	Б	_		_				T		N.	_			_		V	_	12	c
A	В	В	Α		Α	S	С	0	Т		N	Α	R	С	S		Υ	Α	K	S
L	U	Α	U		С	L	Α	R	Α		Ш	R	1	Ν	Α		Ε	Ν	Т	С
S	L	Α	Т	S	Н	Α	Κ	Ε	R		С	R	0	Ν	Υ	J	0	Κ	Ε	S
0	В	S	0		Е	Т	Ε			Ν	Е	S	Т		0	0	L	Α	اليا	Α
			L	0	D	Ε		Ε	Т	Α	Т		S	Α	٧	Ε	D			
Е	Ē	В	0	W			S	Ν	Е	٧	Α			Т	Е	L	Е	С	0	Λ
G	匝	L	Α		Т	R	Α	Τ	Ν	Τ	Ν	G	В	Α	R			R	Ν	A
Α	Т	0	Ν		Α	Α	В	Α				R	Ε	D		S	Ν	Α	С	k
D	R	Т			S	Т	0	С	Κ	Р	L	T	Ε		S	Т	Α	В	L	Е
S	Ε	С		S	Т	Е	Т		Α	R	Ε	Ν	Т		Т	R	Α	С	Е	Ş
		U	М	Ρ	Е	D		S	Ν	Ε	Α	D		D	R	Α	Ν	0		
S	Α	Т	0	R	П		0	Н	G	О	D		R	Е	Τ	D		U	Р	(
Ρ	Е	Т	С	Α	Т		W	R	Α	Р	S	Р	Е	Е	D			Ν	С	C
П	R	Ε	S	Т		Т	Ε	Е				0	G	R	Е		S	Т	匸	C
С	╓	R			Н	П	D	D	Е	Ν	F	Г	Т	Е	S		Т	Е	Α	ŀ
Υ	Е	S	D	Е	Α	R			М	Α	Т	L	S			В	Α	R	В	5
			Т	٧	Τ	Е	D		Е	D	G	Υ		М	О	0	R			
Ε	Ν	Α	М	0	R		Е	D	Ν	Α			L	0	Ν	Е	W	0		F
С	0	М	М	0	Ν	С	L	0	D		W	0	О	D	С	R	Α	٧	Е	F
0	Ν	М	Е		Е	R	Α	S	Е		Т	D	П	Е	D		R	Α	G	1
N	0	C	R		Ŧ		$\nabla$	F			т	E	Ħ	Ħ	S		S	Ħ	o	ŀ